FEATURES
•  Long Range to 394 ft. / 120 m on level and
1150ft. / 350m on reflector
•  No Beam Divergence = No False Echoes
•  Measures any Surface at any Angle or
reflective target for positioning applications
•  Rugged and Robust Enclosure
•  Built-in Laser Pointer

Powders
Non-contact,
level measure-
ment through
obstacles such
as protective
grids and etc.
Measures
surfaces at any
angle.
LM200-0202-4 Rev NC (03-2006) Email:  sales@laserm.co.za
Website: www.laserm.co.za
ORDERING INFORMATION:
LM200 / r :
/r Range    Ordering Code
/L/ 20 0.5 - 20 m LM200/20
 40 0.5 - 40 m LM200/40
 60-120 0.5 - 120 m LM200/60-120
/P 175 0.5 - 175 m LM200/175
 350  0.5 - 350 m LM200/350
AVAILABLE OPTIONAL ITEMS:
 REFL  Reflector:   36” x 36” / 1 m x 1 m
 REFS  Reflector:  20” x 20” / 50cm x 50cm
 TUB3 Dust Tubes:  316/316L Stainless Steel